GladOS Quotes Test Chamber 1-17 from

Portal 1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Cool Name

More stories at WordBlanks.com

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Concepts

Noun

Number

Adjective

Noun

Cool Name

Cool Name

Noun

Cool Name

Subject In School

Noun

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Cool Name



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Subject In School

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Number

Number

Cool Name

Adjective

Adjective

Adverb

Cool Capitalized Word

Substance

Capitalized Noun

Noun Plurd

Body Part Plural

Body Part

Body Part Plural

Capitalized Noun

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Adjective

Capitalized Noun

Capitalized Noun

Capital Noun




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Capital Noun

Concepts

Verb Base Form

Location

Noun

Words Of Praise

Words Of Praise

Cool Name

Family Member

Number

Adjective

Concept

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing Modifying Noun

Noun

Adjective

Question

Concept

Cool Name

Proper Noun

Disability

Exclamation

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective




73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

Noun Plural

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Noun

Concept

Adjective

Noun

Cool Name

Adjective

Cool Name

Adjective

Noun

Cool Name

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Ending In Ing Modifying A Preposition

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Food

Exclamation

Adjective

Adjective

Words Of Praise

Direction Such As Backwards

Concept




98. Noun

99. Adjective

100. Noun

101. Adjective

102. Noun

103. Cool Name

104. Adjective

105. Cool Name

106. Adjective

107. Noun

108. Cool Name

109. Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

110. Exclamation

111. Exclamation

112. Exclamation

113. Noun Plura

114. Adjective

115. Adverb

116. Verb Base Form

117. Adjective

118. Noun

119. Verb Past Tense

120. Noun

121. Noun

122. Adjective




123.

124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

Adjective

Noun

Cool Name

Adjective

Verb Base Form Modifying Noun

Adjective

Noun

Cool Name

Person

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Word For Friend

Adjective

Word For Friend

Cool Name

Concept

Noun Plural

Cool Name

Word For Friend

Verb Base Form

Cool Name

Word For Friend

Verb Base Form

Word For Friend




148. Cool Name

149. Word For Friend

150. Adjective

151. Concept

152. Verb Past Tense

153. Word For Friend

154. Cool Name

155. Concept Capitalized

156. Job Title Plurd

157. Cool Name

158. Cool Name

159. Word For Friend

160. Word For Friend

161. Cool Name

162. Verb Present Tense Modifying A Noun

163. Noun

164. Noun

165. Word For Friend

166. Adjective

167. Job Title Plurd

168. Word For Friend

169. Noun




GladOS Quotes Test Chamber 1-17 from Portal 1

"Hello and, again, welcome to the Science computer-aided center."

"We hope your brief detention in the relaxation has been a one."

"Y our has been processed and we are now ready to begin the test proper.”

"Before we start, however, keep in mind that although fun and are the primary goals
of all center activities, may occur."

"For your own safety and the safety of others, please refrain from touching [bzzzzzt]"

"stand back. The will open in three. .one."

"Excellent. Please proceed into the chamberlock after completing each test.”

"First, however, note the particle field across the

"This Science Materid Grid will vaporize any unauthorized

that passes through it - for instance, the Weighted Storage

"Please do not attempt to remove testing from the area.”

"A replacement Weighted will be

delivered shortly."

"Please place the Weighted on the Megawatt

Science Heavy Duty Button."

"Perfect. Please move to the chamberlock, as the effects of prolonged exposure to the




are not part of thistest."

"You're doing very well!"

"Please be advised that a noticeable taste of isnot part of any test protocol but is an unintended

side effect of the Aperture Science Material Emancipation

, which may, in semi- rare cases

, emanci pate dental , )

"Very good! You are now in possession of the Aperture Science Handheld

"With it, you can create your own

"These intra dimensional have proven to be completely

"The , however, has not."

"Do not touch the operational end of The

"Do not look directly at the operational end of The

enamel, and

Device."

"Do not submerge The inliquid, even partialy."
"Most importantly, under no should you [
"Please proceed to the . Mind the

" I Remember: The

Science Bring Y our

to Work Day isthe perfect time to have her tested.”

"Welcome to test chamber

"Y ou're doing quite well."



"Once again, work."

"As part of arequired test protocol, we will not monitor the next test chamber. Y ou will be entirely on your own.

Good luck."

"As part of arequired test protocol, our previous statement suggesting that we would not monitor this chamber

was an outright

job! As part of arequired test protocol, we will stop the

inthree... Two... One."

"You'renot a person. Y ou know that, '

"While safety is one of many Center goals, the Science High Energy

, Seen to the left of the chamber, can and has caused permanent disabilities such as

"Please be careful”

" I'You, [louder]Subject Name Herel/louder], must be the pride of [louder]Subject

Hometown Here[/louder]."

"Audible devices are required on all mobile equipment. However, and

hazard have been found to agitate the high energy and have

therefore been disabled for your safety.”

"Good. Now use the Aperture Science to reach the chamberlock."

"Please note that we have added a consequence for failure. Any contact with the chamber will

result



in an 'unsatisfactory' mark on your official testing record followed by . Good luck!"

"Very . Please note that any appearance of is merely a device to enhance your

testing experience.”

"The Center regretsto inform you that this next test is

"Make no attempt to solveit.”

"The Center apologizes for this clearly broken

"Once again, the Center offersits most sincere apologies on the occasion of this unsolvable

test environment”

"Frankly, this was a mistake. If we were you, we would now.

"No one will blame you for up. In fact, at

this point is a perfectly reasonable response.”

"Quit now and will be served immediately."
" 'You remained and in an atmosphere of extreme
pessimism."

"Hello again. To reiterate our previous warning: Thistest [garbled] momentum [garbled]"

. You appear to understand how a portal affects

, Or to be more precise, how it does not."

"Momentum, a function of and velocity, is conserved between portals. In layman's terms,

goesin, comes out."




"The Center promises to always provide a safe testing environment."

"In testing environments, the Center promisesto always provide
advice."

"For instance, the here will kill you - try to avoid it."

"Through no fault of the Center, you have managed to

yourself in thisroom."

"An escape hatch will open in three... Two... One."

"[bzzt garble] [garble] [garble] [bzzt]"

" [bzzt]"

"Now that you are in control of both , this next test could take avery, VERY, long time."
"If you become headed from thirgt, feel freeto
"An associate will be dispatched to revive you with peptic and adrenaline.”

"As part of apreviously mentioned required test protocol, we can no longer lieto you."

"When the testing is over, you will be

"All subjects intending to handle high-energy leaking technology must be

informed that they MAY be informed of applicable regulatory compliance issues.”

"No further compliance information is required or will be provided, and you are an test subject

"Very very . A complimentary victory has been activated in the main chamber."




"Despite the best efforts of the Center staff to ensure the

performance of all

authorized activities, you have managed to yourself inside this
room."

"A complimentary escape 0. will openinthree... Two... One."

"The Center is committed to the well being of al participants.”

"Cake and grief counseling will be available at the conclusion of the test.”

"Thank you for helping us help help us all.”

"The Apparatus will deliver a Cubein
Three. Two. One."

"This Cube will accompany you through the test chamber. Please take
care of it."

"The symptoms most commonly produced by Center testing are , perceiving
Inanimate asaive, and hallucinations."

"The Center reminds you that the Weighted Cube will never threaten to

stab you and, in fact, cannot

"The Center reminds you that the Weighted

"In the event that the weighted cube does speak, the

Cube cannot

Center urgesyou to

disregard its advice."



"You didit! The Weighted Cube certainly brought you

"However, it cannot accompany you for the rest of the test and, unfortunately, must be

"Please escort your Cubeto the Science Emergency
Ca Incinerator."
"Rest assured that an independent panel of has absolved the Center,

Science employees, and all test subjects of any moral responsibility for the

Cube euthanizing process."

While it has been a faithful companion, your Cube cannot accompany you through the rest
of the test. If it could talk - and the Center takes this opportunity to remind you that it cannot -
it would tell you to go on without it because it would rather ina
than become a to you."
"Testing cannot continue until your Cube has been incinerated.”
Although the euthanizing process is remarkably , eight out of ten Aperture Science
believe that the Cubeis most likely incapable of feeling much

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

