GladOS Quotes Test Chamber 1-17 from Portal 1

1.	Cool Name
2.	Noun
3.	Noun
4.	Adjective
5.	Noun
6.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
7.	Adjective
8.	Adjective
9.	Concepts
10.	Noun
11.	Number
12.	Adjective
13.	Noun
14.	Cool Name
15.	Cool Name
16.	Noun
17.	Cool Name
18.	Subject In School
19.	Noun
20.	Noun
21.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
22.	Cool Name

23.	Subject In School
24.	Adjective
25.	Noun
26.	Adjective
27.	Noun
28.	Number
29.	Number
30.	Cool Name
31.	Adjective
32.	Adjective
33.	Adverb
34.	Cool Capitalized Word
35.	Substance
36.	Capitalized Noun
37.	Noun Plural
38.	Body Part Plural
39.	Body Part
40.	Body Part Plural
41.	Capitalized Noun
42.	Noun Plural
43.	Noun Plural
44.	Adjective
45.	Capitalized Noun
46.	Capitalized Noun
47.	Capital Noun

48.	Capital Noun
49.	Concepts
50.	Verb Base Form
51.	Location
52.	Noun
53.	Words Of Praise
54.	Words Of Praise
55.	Cool Name
56.	Family Member
57.	Number
58.	Adjective
59.	Concept
60.	Adjective
61.	Verb Ending In Ing Modifying Noun
62.	Noun
63.	Adjective
64.	Question
65.	Concept
66.	Cool Name
67.	Proper Noun
68.	Disability
69.	Exclamation
70.	Adjective
71.	Noun Plural
72.	Adjective

73.	Noun Plural
74.	Noun
75.	Adjective
76.	Proper Noun
77.	Noun
78.	Concept
79.	Adjective
80.	Noun
81.	Cool Name
82.	Adjective
83.	Cool Name
84.	Adjective
85.	Noun
86.	Cool Name
87.	Noun
88.	Verb Base Form
89.	Verb Ending In Ing Modifying A Preposition
90.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
91.	Food
92.	Exclamation
93.	Adjective
94.	Adjective
95.	Words Of Praise
96.	Direction Such As Backwards
97.	Concept

98.	Noun	
99.	Adjective	
100.	Noun	
101.	Adjective	
102.	Noun	
103.	Cool Name	
104.	Adjective	
105.	Cool Name	
106.	Adjective	
107.	Noun	
108.	Cool Name	
109.	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun	
110.	Exclamation	
111.	Exclamation	
112.	Exclamation	
113.	Noun Plural	
114.	Adjective	
115.	Adverb	
116.	Verb Base Form	
117.	Adjective	
118.	Noun	
119.	Verb Past Tense	
120.	Noun	
121.	Noun	
122.	Adjective	

123.	Adjective
	Noun
	Cool Name
	Adjective
	Verb Base Form Modifying Noun
	Adjective
	Noun
	Cool Name
	Person
	Adjective
	Noun
	Adjective
	Word For Friend
	Adjective
	Word For Friend
	Cool Name
	Concept
	Noun Plural
	Cool Name
	Word For Friend
	Verb Base Form
144.	Cool Name
	Word For Friend
	Verb Base Form
	Word For Friend

148. Cool Name
149. Word For Friend
150. Adjective
151. Concept
152. Verb Past Tense
153. Word For Friend
154. Cool Name
155. Concept Capitalized
156. Job Title Plural
157. Cool Name
158. Cool Name
159. Word For Friend
160. Word For Friend
161. Cool Name
162. Verb Present Tense Modifying A Noun
163. Noun
164. Noun
165. Word For Friend
166. Adjective
167. Job Title Plural
168. Word For Friend
169. Noun

GladOS Quotes Test Chamber 1-17 from Portal 1

"Hello and, again, welcome to the Science computer-aided Noun center."
"We hope your brief detention in the relaxation has been a one."
"Your has been processed and we are now ready to begin the test proper."
"Before we start, however, keep in mind that although fun and are the primary goals
of all center activities, may occur."
"For your own safety and the safety of others, please refrain from touching [bzzzzzt]"
"stand back. The will open in three one."
"Excellent. Please proceed into the chamberlock after completing each test."
"First, however, note the particle field across the"
"This Science Material Grid will vaporize any unauthorized Noun
that passes through it - for instance, the
Noun ."
"Please do not attempt to remove testing from the verb Present ends in ING area."
"A replacement Cool Name Subject in School Weighted Adjective Noun will be
delivered shortly."
"Please place the Weighted Adjective Noun on the Number Megawatt
Science Heavy Duty Adjective Button."
"Perfect. Please move to the chamberlock, as the effects of prolonged exposure to the
Cool Canitalized Word

are not part of this test."
"You're doing very well!"
"Please be advised that a noticeable taste of is not part of any test protocol but is an unintended
side effect of the Aperture Science Material Emancipation, which may, in semi- rare cases
, emancipate dental Noun Plural, body part plural, body part enamel, and body part
plural ."
"Very good! You are now in possession of the Aperture Science Handheld Device."
"With it, you can create your own"
"These intra dimensional have proven to be completely"
"The, however, has not."
"Do not touch the operational end of The"
"Do not look directly at the operational end of The"
"Do not submerge The capital Noun in liquid, even partially."
"Most importantly, under no should you [
"Please proceed to the Mind the"
" Words of Praise ! Remember: The Cool Name Science Bring Your
Family Member to Work Day is the perfect time to have her tested."
"Welcome to test chamber"
"You're doing quite well."

"Once ag	gain, Adjective work."
"As part	of a required test protocol, we will not monitor the next test chamber. You will be entirely on your own.
Good luc	ek."
"As part	of a required test protocol, our previous statement suggesting that we would not monitor this chamber
was an oi	utright"
" Adje	job! As part of a required test protocol, we will stop
Noun	in three Two One."
"You're r	not a Adjective person. You know that, question ?"
"While sa	afety is one of many Concept Center goals, the Cool Name Science High Energy
Prope	, seen to the left of the chamber, can and has caused permanent disabilities such as
disabi	ility ."
"Please b	pe careful"
"Exc	! You, [louder]Subject Name Here[/louder], must be the pride of [louder]Subject
Hometow	wn Here[/louder]."
"Audible	Adjective devices are required on all mobile equipment. However, Noun Plural and
Adjec	hazard Noun Plural have been found to agitate the high energy Noun and have
therefore	been disabled for your safety."
"Good. N	Now use the Aperture ScienceAdjective
"Please n	note that we have added a consequence for failure. Any contact with the chamber will
recult	

in an 'uns	satisfactory'	mark on your	official testin	ng record foll	owed by	concept	Good luck!"
"Very	Adjective	Please no	te that any ap	opearance of _	Noun	is merely	a device to enhance your
testing ex	xperience."						
"The	Cool Name	Center reg	rets to inforn	n you that this	s next test is	Adjective	."
"Make n	o attempt to	solve it."					
"The	Cool Name	Center apo	ologizes for th	his clearly bro	oken	djective	Noun ."
"Once ag	gain, the	Cool Name	_Center offe	rs its most sir	ncere apolog	ies on the oc	ecasion of this unsolvable
test envii	ronment"						
"Frankly	, this	Noun was a	n mistake. If v	we were you,	we would _	Verb Base F	orm now."
"No one	will blame	you for	erb ending in ING m	odifying a prepositio	up. Iı	n fact,	Verb Present ends in ING at
this poin	t is a perfec	tly reasonable	response."				
"Quit no	w and	food will 1	be served imi	mediately."			
" Exc	clamation	! You remained	d Adjective	and	Adjective	in an atn	nosphere of extreme
pessimis	m."						
"Hello aş	gain. To reit	erate our previ	ious warning:	: This test [ga	rbled] mom	entum [garb	led]"
"Wo	ords of Praise	You appear	r to understan	nd how a porta	al affects	Direction such	as backwards
Conc	eept, or	to be more pre	cise, how it c	loes not."			
"Momen	tum, a funct	tion of No	un and v	velocity, is co	nserved bety	ween portals	. In layman's terms,
Adje	ctive	Noun ge	oes in,	Adjective	Noun	_ comes out	. II

"The Cool Name Center promises to always provide a safe testing environment."
"In testing environments, the Cool Name Center promises to always provide
advice."
"For instance, the here will kill you - try to avoid it."
"Through no fault of the Cool Name Center, you have managed to Verb base form modifying noun
yourself in this room."
"An escape hatch will open in three Two One."
"[bzzt garble] Exclamation [garble] Exclamation [garble] [bzzt]"
"Exclamation[bzzt]"
"Now that you are in control of both, this next test could take a very, VERY, long time."
"If you become headed from thirst, feel free to Adverb Verb Base Form"
"An associate will be dispatched to revive you with peptic and adrenaline."
"As part of a previously mentioned required test protocol, we can no longer lie to you."
"When the testing is over, you will be"
"All subjects intending to handle high-energy leaking leaking technology must be
informed that they MAY be informed of applicable regulatory compliance issues."
"No further compliance information is required or will be provided, and you are an test subject
!
"Very very Adjective . A complimentary victory Noun has been activated in the main chamber."

"Despite the best efforts of the	Cool Name	Center staff to e	ensure theAd	ljective perfo	rmance of all
authorized activities, you have man	naged to	Verb base form modifying	noun yourself	Adjective	inside this
room."					
"A complimentary escape	will o	pen in three Two	o One."		
"The Cool Name Center is c	committed to	the well being of	all participants."		
"Cake and grief counseling will be	available at	the conclusion of t	he test."		
"Thank you for helping us help	Person	help us all."			
"The Adjective Apparatus	Noun	_ will deliver a	Adjective	Word for Friend	Cube in
Three. Two. One."					
"This Adjective Word for	r Friend C	ube will accompa	ny you through th	e test chamber.	Please take
care of it."					
"The symptoms most commonly pr	roduced by _	Cool Name	Center testing are	concept	_, perceiving
inanimate <u>Noun Plural</u> as ali	ve, and hallu	icinations."			
"The Cool Name Center ren	ninds you tha	nt the Weighted	Word for Friend	_Cube will nev	er threaten to
stab you and, in fact, cannot	Verb Base Form	"			
"The Cool Name Center ren	ninds you tha	nt the Weighted	Word for Friend	_ Cube cannot	
Verb Base Form ."					
"In the event that the weighted	Word for Friend	cube does sp	eak, the	Name Cente	er urges you to
disregard its advice."					

"You did it! The Weighted Word for Friend Cube certainly brought you Adjective concept
."
"However, it cannot accompany you for the rest of the test and, unfortunately, must be"
"Please escort your Word for Friend Cube to the Cool Name Science Emergency Concept
Capitalized Incinerator."
"Rest assured that an independent panel of has absolved the Center,
Science employees, and all test subjects of any moral responsibility for the word for
Friend Cube euthanizing process."
While it has been a faithful companion, your Word for Friend Cube cannot accompany you through the rest
of the test. If it could talk - and the Cool Name Center takes this opportunity to remind you that it cannot -
it would tell you to go on without it because it would rather verb present tense modifying a noun in a
than become a to you."
"Testing cannot continue until your Word for Friend Cube has been incinerated."
Although the euthanizing process is remarkably, eight out of ten Aperture Science
Noun"